
Abbey Personal Property MERTON HIGH STREET SW19 victim pushed and had 
bag stolen in a robbery 

09/03/2023 
22:00:00 

09/03/2023 
23:59:00 

Abbey Burglary - Residential VICTORY ROAD SW19 Bike shed broken into 
and bicycle stolen. 

31/03/2023 
02:30:00 

31/03/2023 
02:40:00 

Abbey Burglary - Residential CECIL ROAD SW19 by suspect unknown 
breaking the door to a 
garden shed and 
stealing a bicycle from 
within 

04/04/2023 
00:01:00 

04/04/2023 
08:00:00 

Abbey Theft From Motor vehicle KINGSTON ROAD SW19 The victim left his car 
charging when he 
returned the centre 
console had been 
searched and wallet 
taken 

04/04/2023 
20:00:00 

04/04/2023 
21:30:00 

Abbey Burglary - Residential ABBEY PARADE SW19 unknown person has 
stolen the ladder 

05/04/2023 
14:00:00 

05/04/2023 
17:00:00 

Abbey Theft From Motor vehicle GROVE ROAD SW19 items stolen from 
victim’s car by unknown 
suspects 

11/04/2023 
03:00:00 

11/04/2023 
04:00:00 

Abbey Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

MERTON HIGH STREET SW19 Pushbike stolen from 
the venue 

05/04/2023 
15:30:00 

05/04/2023 
20:30:00 

Abbey Personal Property MORDEN ROAD SW19 robbery 12/04/2023 
15:00:00 

12/04/2023 
16:00:00 

Abbey Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

MINA ROAD SW19 Theft of pedal cycle 
from location between 
times shown. No 
suspectect seen, no CC 
TV 

16/04/2023 
00:01:00 

16/04/2023 
10:00:00 

Abbey Criminal Damage To a 
Dwelling 

PINCOTT ROAD SW19 CRIMINAL DAMAGE BY 
KICKING THE DOOR 

17/04/2023 
16:00:00 

17/04/2023 
16:15:00 

Abbey Burglary - Residential BOSCOMBE ROAD SW19 Bike stolen from a 
locked shed 

18/04/2023 
00:30:00 

18/04/2023 
08:00:00 



Abbey Burglary - Residential MERTON ROAD SW19 Residential burglary of 
bike shed 

24/04/2023 
22:00:00 

25/04/2023 
07:00:00 

Abbey Theft/Taking of M/V HAMILTON ROAD SW19 Motor vehicle theft 26/04/2023 
06:30:00 

26/04/2023 
17:30:00 

Abbey Personal Property NELSON GROVE ROAD SW19 Robbery during a DV 
GBH incident 

28/04/2023 
18:16:00 

  

 


