Abbey	Personal Property	MERTON HIGH STREET	SW19	victim pushed and had	09/03/2023 22:00:00	09/03/2023 23:59:00
A.I.I.	<u> </u>	VIICTORY BOAR	614/4.6	bag stolen in a robbery		
Abbey	Burglary - Residential	VICTORY ROAD	SW19	Bike shed broken into	31/03/2023	31/03/2023
				and bicycle stolen.	02:30:00	02:40:00
Abbey	Burglary - Residential	CECIL ROAD	SW19	by suspect unknown	04/04/2023	04/04/2023
				breaking the door to a	00:01:00	08:00:00
				garden shed and		
				stealing a bicycle from		
				within		
Abbey	Theft From Motor vehicle	KINGSTON ROAD	SW19	The victim left his car	04/04/2023	04/04/2023
				charging when he	20:00:00	21:30:00
				returned the centre		
				console had been		
				searched and wallet		
				taken		
Abbey	Burglary - Residential	ABBEY PARADE	SW19	unknown person has	05/04/2023	05/04/2023
				stolen the ladder	14:00:00	17:00:00
Abbey	Theft From Motor vehicle	GROVE ROAD	SW19	items stolen from	11/04/2023	11/04/2023
				victim's car by unknown	03:00:00	04:00:00
				suspects		
Abbey	Theft/Taking of Motor	MERTON HIGH STREET	SW19	Pushbike stolen from	05/04/2023	05/04/2023
	vehicle			the venue	15:30:00	20:30:00
Abbey	Personal Property	MORDEN ROAD	SW19	robbery	12/04/2023	12/04/2023
					15:00:00	16:00:00
Abbey	Theft/Taking of Pedal	MINA ROAD	SW19	Theft of pedal cycle	16/04/2023	16/04/2023
	Cycles			from location between	00:01:00	10:00:00
				times shown. No		
				suspectect seen, no CC		
				TV		
Abbey	Criminal Damage To a	PINCOTT ROAD	SW19	CRIMINAL DAMAGE BY	17/04/2023	17/04/2023
	Dwelling			KICKING THE DOOR	16:00:00	16:15:00
Abbey	Burglary - Residential	BOSCOMBE ROAD	SW19	Bike stolen from a	18/04/2023	18/04/2023
				locked shed	00:30:00	08:00:00

Abbey	Burglary - Residential	MERTON ROAD	SW19	Residential burglary of	24/04/2023	25/04/2023
				bike shed	22:00:00	07:00:00
Abbey	Theft/Taking of M/V	HAMILTON ROAD	SW19	Motor vehicle theft	26/04/2023	26/04/2023
					06:30:00	17:30:00
Abbey	Personal Property	NELSON GROVE ROAD	SW19	Robbery during a DV	28/04/2023	
				GBH incident	18:16:00	